



3030 S. 7th Street
Phoenix, AZ 85040
(p) 602.323.2800 (f) 602.910.3224

Bid in Accordance with the 1 GOVERNMENTAL PROCUREMENT ALLIANCE (1GPA)
Contract #22-15P-04 – Asphalt and Related Surfaces - Awarded June 28, 2022
UNIT PRICE BREAK DOWNS ARE AS FOLLOWS – PER ZONE IDENTIFIED BELOW,
HIGHLIGHTED PRICES INDICATE AUTHORIZED UNIT PRICE REDUCTIONS PER RFP

To:	Paradise Vallley Unified School District No. 69	Project Consultant:	Tad Peters		
Address:	20621 N. 32nd Dt. Phoenix, AZ	Phone:			
Contact:	John Glenn	Fax:			
Project Name:	PVUSD Sunrise Seal 6-14-2024	Bid Number:	PH024948		
Project Location:	4960 E Acoma Dr. Scottsdale, AZ	Bid Date:	10/29/2024		
		ZONE #	3		
Service Category	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Price
ADJACENT WAYS					
Other	Asphalt Cleaning/Prep	23125	SQFT	\$ 0.02	\$ 462.50
Hot Rubber Crack Seal	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
Hot Rubber Crack Seal	Hot Rubber Crack Seal 1	275	LB	\$ 2.25	\$ 618.75
Asphalt Emulsion Sealer Squeegee and Spray Applied SealMaster PMM or Equivalent	Mobilization	1			
			Flat Fee	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
Asphalt Emulsion Sealer Squeegee and Spray Applied SealMaster PMM or Equivalent	First Coat	23125			
			SQFT	\$ 0.09	\$ 2,081.25
Asphalt Emulsion Sealer Squeegee and Spray Applied SealMaster PMM or Equivalent	Second Coat	23125			
			SQFT	\$ 0.04	\$ 925.00
Other	Traffic Control	1	Per Day	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
Striping and Safety	Mobilization - Acrylic Striping	1	Flat Fee	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
Striping and Safety	New Layout: Acrylic 4" Wide	700	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 350.00
Striping and Safety	6' Arrows	17	Each	\$ 40.00	\$ 680.00
Striping and Safety	Speed Bump Stripe	4	Each	\$ 155.00	\$ 620.00
Striping and Safety	Curb (Top and Face), Red	517	LF	\$ 0.85	\$ 439.45
STANDARD FUNDING					
Other	Asphalt Cleaning/Prep	19341	SQFT	\$ 0.02	\$ 386.82
Hot Rubber Crack Seal	Hot Rubber Crack Seal 1	175	LB	\$ 2.25	\$ 393.75
Asphalt Emulsion Sealer Squeegee and Spray Applied SealMaster PMM or Equivalent	First Coat	19341			
			SQFT	\$ 0.09	\$ 1,740.69
Asphalt Emulsion Sealer Squeegee and Spray Applied SealMaster PMM or Equivalent	Second Coat	19341			
			SQFT	\$ 0.04	\$ 773.64
Other	Traffic Control	1	Per Day	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Striping and Safety	Handicap Stencils	2	Each	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
Striping and Safety	New Layout: Acrylic 4" Wide	1551	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 775.50
10% CONTINGENCY					\$ 1,419.74

Total Bid Price: \$ 15,617.09

1GPA Pricing Sheet Does Not Include Taxes Which Amount To \$817.16 For This Project. Total Price Including Tax = \$16,434.25

Signature: _____